
Устройства 
регулировки

CSS, CSS-EASY, KSR-
DIGITAL

Технические характеристики

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астана +7(7172)727-132 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Единый адрес для всех регионов:   ets@nt-rt.ru   ||   www.leister.nt-rt.ru
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Accessories on page 36

Temperature regulator

CSS

Temperature regulator

CSS EASY 

Temperature regulator

KSR DIGITAL

Temperature regulators: The masters of precision.

Leister temperature regulators allow the air temperature of air heaters and hot air blowers to be precisely regulated.

These regulators are perfectly matched to our Leister devices and facilitate easy and fast installation. They include a

digital display for target/actual temperature and two freely programmable alarm outputs.

Technical data CSS EASY CSS KSR DIGITAL

Suitable for LHS SYSTEM LHS SYSTEM, LE MINI SENSOR LE 700, LE 3000, LE 3300, LE 5000 all types 
Leister air heaters Universally deployable temperature regulator LE 10000 all types

Regulation type PID PID PID

Ready to use with preconfigured • •  (for LHS SYSTEM) • 
parameter set

Configuration with PC and 
programming cable (see Accessories p. 51)

• •

Accuracy Accuracy better than 0.2 % of Accuracy better than 0.2 % of Accuracy better than 0.2 % of
scale value at 25 °C scale value at 15 °C scale value at 25 °C

Switchover °C °F Configurable via keypad Configurable via keypad Configurable via keypad

Temperature sensor / input Type K / socket Type K, PT100, screw connectors Type K / socket

Alarm output 2 alarms independently configurable 2 alarms independently configurable 2 alarms independently configurable
Output at 2 floating relay contacts Output at 2 floating relay contacts Output at 2 floating relay contacts
4-fold connector block Screw connectors 2 mm receptacle

Connection to air heater RJ-45 socket for Leister Control Cable Screw connectors Socket, compatible with KSR models
(see accessories)

Voltage 100 – 240 VAC, max. 8 VA 100 – 240 VAC, max. 8 VA 100 – 240 VAC, max. 8 VA

Mains connection lead 3 m, with Euro plug Without lead, screw connectors 3 m, with Euro plug

Mechanics Regulator built into housing, ready to operate, Regulator for front panel integration, Regulator built into housing, ready to operate,
can also be integrated into the front panel, with cut-out 45 45 mm can also be integrated into the front panel,
with cut-out 67 67 mm with cut-out 67 67 mm

Size (L W H) 175 72 72 mm 109 48 48 mm 175 72 72 mm

Weight (kg) 0.45 0.20 0.50

Mark of conformity 2 2 2

Protection classe II 4 4 4

Order no. 125.944 123.039 Contact your Leister sales & service center 
for technical details and ordering information.

General Catalog Process Heat



Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Астана +7(7172)727-132 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Самара (846)206-03-16
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Саратов (845)249-38-78
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Москва (495)268-04-70 Сочи (862)225-72-31
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Тула (4872)74-02-29
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Казань (843)206-01-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Уфа (347)229-48-12
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Киров (8332)68-02-04 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
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